
Grantee Name Contact Name Contact Email City Grade Level Served Number of 

programming   

sites 

IDOE 21st CCLC 

Specialist 

Anderson Community School Corporation Grant Fulton gfulton@acsc.net Anderson Elementary School                     

Middle School

2 Erin

AYS, Inc. Susan Reinhardt sreinhardt@ayskids.org Indianapolis Elementary School 5 Erin

Back To School Teachers Store Stacy Wheeler director@btsts.org Muncie High School 1 Erin

Ball State University Michael Long                      

Pat Clark

mmlong2@bsu.edu;                                                

pclark@bsu.edu

Muncie Elementary School 1 Erin

Barbara B Jordan YMCA Robin McDaniel robin@bbjymca.org Martinsville Elementary School                     

Middle School

6 Christen

Bartholomew Consolidated School 

Corporation

Anna Villa villaa@bcsc.k12.in.us Columbus Elementary School                    7 Christen

Bauer Family Resources Cassie Wade cwade@bauerfamilyresources.org Lafayette Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Erin

Bloomfield School District Jeff Gibboney jgibboney@bsd.k12.in.us Bloomfield Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Blue River Services, Inc. Heather Richard brcclcpc@brsinc.org Corydon Elementary School                     

Middle School

4 Christen

Boom Squad, Inc. Avril Miller Avrilmiller@aol.com; 

director@boomsquadinc.com

Evansville Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Christen

Boys & Girls Clubs of Adams County Whitney Ellinger wellinger@bgcac.org Berne Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington Leslie Abshier labshier@bgcbloomington.org Bloomington Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Elkhart Rubin Nieto II                      rnieto@bgcelkhartcounty.org Elkhart Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Fort Wayne Victoria Fries vfries@bgcfw.org Fort Wayne Elementary School 3 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Harrison-Crawford 

Counties

Kim Grizzel kgrizzel@cccs.k12.in.us Marengo Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

4 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Huntington County Mandy Reber huntingtonboysandgirlsclub@yahoo.com Huntington Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

3 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Indiana Lana Taylor

Jessica McKinley 

ltaylor@indianabgc.org 

JMcKinley@indianabgc.org

Elementary School                     

Middle School

3 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Indianapolis Burt Beck bbeck@bgcindy.org Indianapolis Elementary School 2 Erin

Boys & Girls Clubs of Lawrence County Frank Decker fdecker@bgcblc.org Bedford Elementary School                     

Middle School

4 Erin

Boys and Girls Clubs of St. Joseph County Ashley Salyer                       asalyer@bgcsjc.org South Bend Elementary School 1 Erin

Boys and Girls Clubs of Wayne County Jennifer Feaster jfeaster@bgcrichmond.org Richmond Elementary School                     

Middle School

7 Erin



Bremen Public Schools Jill Hassel jhassel@bps.k12.in.us Bremen Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Erin

Burmese American Community Institute Elaisa Vahnie                 

Lian Sang

evahnie@thebaci.org;                                    

Lsang@baci-indy.org

Indianapolis High School 1 Erin

Calumet College of St. Joseph Matt Benus mbenus@ccsj.edu Whiting Elementary School                     

Middle School

6 Erin

Christel House Academy West Takeyia Grundy Tgrundy@chschools.org Indianapolis Elementary School 1 Christen

City Life Center Kayla Warren                    

Ken Barry

kayla@citylifenwi.org                      

ken@citylifenwi.org

Gary Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Erin

Clinton Central School Corporation Aubree Smith                  

Addison Ulmer 

aubree.smith@clinton.k12.in.us;  

addison.ulmer@clinton.k12.in.us

Michigantown Elementary School 1 Erin

Cloverdale Community Schools Corporation Dawn Tucker dtucker@cloverdale.k12.in.us Cloverdale Elementary School                     

Middle School

2 Christen

Communities in Schools of Clark County Michelle Allen mallen@cisclark.org Jeffersonville Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

8 Christen

Communities In Schools of Lake County Thomas Johnson t.johnson@cisoflc.org East Chicago Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Erin

Cornerstone Youth Center Lisa Lysaght LLysaght@cornerstoneyc.org Monroeville Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

3 Erin

Crawfordsville Community School Corporation Deenen Bartlett dbartlett@cville.k12.in.us Crawfordsville Elementary School                     

Middle School

4 Christen

Crothersville Community Schools Tony Stidham tstidham@scfy.org Scottsburg Elementary School                     

Middle School

2 Christen

Decatur County Family YMCA Amy Klene amyk@dcfymca.org Greensburg Elementary School 1 Christen

East Washington School Corporation Heather Richard brcclcpc@brsinc.org                   Pekin High School 1 Christen

Edna Martin Christian Center Jamie Scott jscott@ednamartincc.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School

5 Erin

Elkhart Community Schools Tonda Hines                       thines@elkhart.k12.in.us Elkhart Elementary School                     

Middle School

4 Erin

Evansville Vanderburgh School Derek McKillop derek.mckillop@evsck12.com Evansville Elementary School                     

Middle School

4 Christen

Family and Children First, Inc. Robbie Fenwick rfenwick@famchildplace.org  Louisville Middle School 1 Christen

Garrett-Keyser- Butler CSD & Judy A Morrill 

Rec. Center

Danielle Johnson djohnson@jamrecreation.org Garrett Elementary School 1 Erin

Greencastle Community School Corporation Donovan Garletts dgarletts@greencastle.k12.in.us Greencastle Middle School 1 Christen

Hobart Family YMCA Sharon Tarry                         

Liz Piazza

starry@hobartymca.org 

lpiazza@hobartymca.org  

Hobart Elementary School 2 Erin

Hoosier Uplands Whitley Clements wclements@hoosieruplands.org Mitchell Elementary School 6 Christen

Indiana Alliance of Boys & Girls Clubs Lana Taylor

Jessica McKinley 

ltaylor@indianabgc.org  

JMcKinley@indianabgc.org

Indianapolis Elementary School          

High Schools

2 Erin



Indiana Council on Educating Students of 

Color

Diana Daniels ddaniels4507@gmail.com Indianapolis Elementary School 3 Christen

Indiana Math and Science Academy North Dre Knox Knox@imsaindy.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Indiana Parenting Institute Inc St Joseph 

County

Leslie Wesley lesliewesley@ipi-sjc.org South Bend High School 2 Christen

John H. Boner Community Center Brittany Kronmiller                bkronmiller@jbncenters.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

4 Erin

Kokomo School Corporation Rene Bailey sbailey@kokomo.k12.in.us Kokomo Elementary School 6 Erin

Lake Ridge New Tech Schools Eric Johnson                       ejohnson@lakeridgeschools.net Gary Middle School                                                       

High School

2 Erin

Logansport Community School Corporation Rick Hollering hollering@comcast.net Logansport Elementary School 2 Erin

Martin Luther King Community Multi-Service 

Center Indianapolis, Inc.

Allison Luthe         

Amber Brookins

allison@mlkcenterindy.org 

amber@mlkcenterindy.org

Indianapolis Elementary School 1 Christen

Medora Community Schools c/o Blue River 

Services

Heather Richard brcclcpc@brsinc.org Medora Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Erin

Michigan City Area Schools/Safe Harbor Abby May amay@mcas.k12.in.us Michigan City Elementary School 9 Erin

Monroe County Community School 

Corporation

Laura Threlkeld lthrelke@mccsc.edu Bloomington Middle School 7 Christen

MSD of Lawrence Township Stephanie Laplante       

Stephanie Jones              

Kortney Jones

stephanielaplante@msdlt.k12.in.us 

stephaniejones@msdlt.k12.in.us 

kortneyjones@msdlt.k12.in.us

Indianapolis Elementary School 4 Christen

MSD of Pike Township Cindy Huffman chuffman@pike.k12.in.us Indianapolis Elementary School 3 Christen

MSD of Shakamak Jeff Gambill jeffgambill@shakamak.k12.in.us Jasonville Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Christen

MSD of Warren Township Jamese Bowman jbowman@warren.k12.in.us Indianapolis Elementary School 3 Erin

Muncie Public Library Katie Lehman katie.lehman@munpl.org Muncie Elementary School 1 Erin

Near Eastside Innovation School Corporation Brittany Kronmiller           bkronmiller@jbncenters.org Indianapolis Elementary School 1 Erin

New Albany-Floyd County Denise Barber dbarber@nafcs.k12.in.us New Albany Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Christen

Paramount School of Excellence Sarah Shaffer             sshaffer@psoecommunity.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Christen

Perry Central Community School Corporation Dixie Dickerson ddickerson@pccs.k12.in.us Leopold Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Rising Sun-Ohio County Community School 

Corporation

Branden Roeder broeder@risingsun.k12.in.us Rising Sun Elementary School                     

Middle School

1 Christen



Scott County School District 1 (Austin 

Learning Center)

Michelle Watts michelle.watts@scsd1.com Austin Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Christen

Starke County Youth Club Irene Szakonyi info@thescyc.org Knox Elementary School 3 Erin

Steuben County Literacy Coalition Breann Fink Breann@steubenliteracy.org Angola High School 7 Erin

Switzerland County School Corporation Lori Singer lsingerscymca@gmail.com Vevay Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Tell City-Troy School Corp Vivian Biever vivian.biever@tellcity.k12.in.us Tell City Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Twin Lakes School Corporation Debbie Metzger dmetzger@twinlakes.k12.in.us Monticello Elementary School 1 Erin

Victory College Prep Academy Lorrie Lewallen lorrie.lewallen@vcpindy.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

1 Christen

Vigo County School Corporation Holly Pies hlp@vigoschools.org Terre Haute Elementary 4 Christen

Vincennes University Odelet Nance onance@vinu.edu Fort Wayne Middle School                       

High School

2 Christen

Wabash County YMCA Patty Godfroy                     

Amanda Stuard 

pgodfroy@wabashcountyymca.org; astuard-

prouse@wabashcountyymca.org

Wabash Elementary School 4 Christen

YMCA of Greater Indianapolis Ashleigh Coster acoster@indymca.org Indianapolis Elementary School                     

Middle School                       

High School

4 Christen

YMCA of Kokomo Indiana Peggy Demchak peggy.demchak@kokomoymca.org Kokomo Elementary School 1 Christen

YMCA of Southwestern Indiana Sean Kuykendall            

Ben Baker   

kuykendall@ymcaswin.org 

bbaker@ymcaswin.org

Evansville Elementary School                     

Middle School

3 Christen


